0800 019 5899  |  enquiries@thermosphere.com  |  thermosphere.com
Data Sheet
Electric heating made easy
Al
l c
on
te
nt

&
O
E
Anatomy of an oil filled radiator
Dimensions
Available outputs
Code Output
(W) BTU/h Amps
(A)
Max area (m2)
Low Insulation
Max area (m2)
High Insulation
Weight
(Kg) Colour
TSR-0500-A 500 1706 2.2 3 5 7.4 White
TSR-0800-A 800 2728 3.4 5 8 11.1 White
TSR-1000-A 1000 3412 4.4 6 10 12.8 White
TSR-1300-A 1300 4436 5.7 8 13 16.9 White
TSR-1500-A 1500 5118 6.5 9 15 18.7 White
TSR-2000-A 2000 6820 8.7 12 20 24.6 White
  Model W
(mm)
H
(mm)